नामांकन प्रकोष्ठ ADMISSION CELL





झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

Date: 29/9/2023

(भारतीय संसद के अधिनियम 2009 द्वारा स्थापित। (Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in

No. CUJ/ADM.CELL/2022/18/207

NOTICE

With reference to the notice no. CUJ/ADM.CELL/2022/18/197 dated 4th September, 2023, it is hereby directed to all concerned admitted student in integrated (UG-PG) programme in the AY 2023-24 who have not submitted the document as per notified earlier will submit their documents to the admission cell from 3rd October 2023 to 5th October 2023 from 10.30 am to 3.30 PM failing which necessary action will be taken in this regards.

Coordinator Admission Cell

Co-ordinator Admission Cell Central University of Jharkhand Cheri, Manatu, Ranchi 835222, Jharkhand

नामांकन प्रकोष्ठ ADMISSION CELL





झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

(भारतीय संसद के अधिनियम 2009 द्वारा स्थापित

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in

No. CUJ/ADM.CELL/2022/18/207

Date: 29/9/2023

NOTICE

With reference to the notice no. CUJ/ADM.CELL/2022/18/197 dated 4th September, 2023, it is hereby directed to all concerned admitted student in integrated (UG-PG) programme in the AY 2023-24 who have not submitted the document as per notified earlier will submit their documents to the admission cell from 3rd October 2023 to 5th October 2023 from 10.30 am to 3.30 PM failing which necessary action will be taken in this regards.

Coordinator Admission Cell

Co-ordinator
Admission Cell
Central University of Jharkhand
Cheri,Manatu,Ranchi-835222,Jharkhand